
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

IGNOU RC SC 2100; Regional Center Bhubaneswar  

C-1, Institutional Area, Bhubaneswar-751013 

COUNSELING SCHEDULE THROUGH BLENDED MODE 

PL NOTE: Participation/Attendance in the Sessions (ONLINE & OFFLINE) are 

compulsory/mandatory, as it (BLIE 227) is a practical component. Without 70% 

attendance, no one will be allowed for Term End Practical Examination being held in 

June 2026 for July 2025 Students & Dec 2026 for Jan 2026 Students  

 

PROGRAMME CODE: BLIS                                 COURSE CODE: BLIE 227 

 

 

Tel No : 0674: 2303048 ; Contact during: 5:00 PM-07:00 PM (Monday-Friday) & Sunday: 10:00 AM-

05:00PM        

 

Coordinator , SC 2100 

DATE MODE TIME REMARK(S) 

03/4/2026 

VIRTUAL/ONLINE 

https://meet.google.com/jjn-

qpfk-wsp 

5.30 PM to 7.30 PM 
All BLIS Students of 

July 2025 & Jan 2026 

05/4/2026 

VIRTUAL/ONLINE 

https://meet.google.com/jjn-

qpfk-wsp 

5.30 PM to 7.30 PM 
All BLIS Students of 

July 2025 & Jan 2026 

11/4/2026 

OFFLINE / 

VENUE:   
IGNOU RC SC 2100;  

3rd Floor  

Regional Center Bhubaneswar  

10.00 AM-12.00 NOON 

& 

02.00PM-04.00PM 

Group I 

Group II 

Group III 

(In THREE Parallel 

Sessions in Three Rooms) 

 

12/4/2026 

OFFLINE / 

VENUE:   
IGNOU RC SC 2100;  

3rd Floor  

Regional Center Bhubaneswar   

10.00 AM-12.00 NOON 

& 

02.00PM-04.00PM 

Group IV 

Group V 

(In TWO Parallel 

Sessions in TWO Rooms) 

 

 



LIST OF STUDENTS: GROUP I; GROUP II; GROUP III; GROUP IV; & GROUP IV  

Sl 

No 
ENR. NO NAME OF THE LEARNER 

GROUP I 

1 2550244303 AMLAN NATH 

2 2550086960 SANSAR SAHOO 

3 2550084648 AJAYA KUMAR SAHU 

4 2550137666 SUVENDU SWAIN 

5 2550187306 SANTOSH KUMAR BARAD 

6 2550078250 ODIPTA PRADHAN 

7 2550084910 CHIRANJEET GOMANGO 

8 2550126949 JYOTIRMAYEE RANA 

9 2550037820 SWAPNARANI DASH 

10 2550066602 NEELAPU DHANAMJAYA 

11 2550413872 PRAVEEN KUMAR BHOI 

12 2550531284 LAXMIDHAR SAHOO 

13 2550225638 RASHMITA SAHU 

14 2550531371 TAPAS KUMAR SAHOO 

15 2550531556 LAXMI BAHALA 

16 2550221669 SATYARANJAN MOHANTA 

17 2550221859 M. SWETA RANI PATRO 

18 2550533939 BIKRAM KESARI ODIYA 

19 2550324749 DIBYAJYOTI PANDA 

20 2550325262 MONALISHA PATTANAYAK 

21 2550305121 SUMITRA BHOI 

22 2550303659 SARBAMSAHA SHA 

23 2550299570 ASHISH KUMAR MOHAPATRA 

24 2550304402 BIKASH KUMAR SAHOO 

25 2550320698 PRIYADARSHANI SAHOO 

26 2550293611 SUMANT HARIJAN 

27 2550298450 SIMA THATEI 

28 2550023241 SUBHASISH JENA 

29 2550037918 SABITA GIRI 

30 2550005870 KALPANA MAHANTA 

31 2550609989 ALOK KUMAR PANDA 

32 2550832360 JYOTIRANJAN SAHOO 

33 2550642251 ANIMA JENA 

34 2550609947 ANUSUYA SAHOO 

35 2551296071 SILENMALA PRADHAN 

36 2550944842 M.N. SAMAY GIRI 

37 2550751139 JYOTENDRA NAYAK 



38 2550610320 SANGITA MAHANTA 

39 2551288456 SANJEEB KUMAR SAHU 

40 2551508967 CHULESWARI HOTA 

41 2551393317 SUBHASHREE SAHU 

42 2551516432 SUROJ KUMAR BARIK 

43 2551395937 CHINMAYEE SWAIN 

44 2551510856 ANUPAM PANDE 

45 2551399721 SMITA KUMARI BARIK 

46 2551310734 HEMANJALI KHARSEL 

47 2551295060 MADHUSMITA RANA 

48 2551385538 RAJESWARI SAHOO 

49 2551410918 LALATENDU MOHANTA 

50 2551291594 ANITA MOHARANA 

51 2551293386 SANTOSH KUMAR PATRA 

52 2551409706 SARITA SUCHARITA SAMAL 

53 2551563516 PANCHANAN SAHOO 

54 2551563901 PRIYANKA JENA 

55 2551287830 CHANDAN SAMANTRAY 

56 2552029017 SUBHASHISA SAHOO 

57 2552028772 DRUPAD KUMAR NAYAK 

58 2552028751 BIPLABA KISHORE JAYASINGH 

59 2551726423 CHUDAMANI PANDA 

60 2552009303 SUMITRA MUNDA 

61 2552009622 CHINMAYA KUMAR MAHANTA 

62 2551713621 TRUPTI REKHA ROUT 

63 2552009556 SANJUKTA GOUDA 

64 2552009411 BIKASH RANJAN BEHERA 

65 2552028957 DEBABRATA BEHERA 

66 2552024210 RACHANAMAYEE PANIGRAHI 

67 2552010069 DIBYAJYOTI PUTEL 

68 2552029064 G RASHMIRANJAN DASH 

69 2552023997 TAPAS RANJAN MOHANTA 

70 2552009957 GHANA BEHERA 

71 2552009330 ESWAR BARIK 

72 2552009221 ROHIT KUMAR ROUT 

73 2552024458 JAYDEV GHARAI 

74 2552024355 SUJATA BEHERA 

75 2552010182 RASHMITA SAHOO 

76 2551714675 PRATIBHA PAL 

77 2552029399 SWADHINI KUMARI SAHU 

78 2552028983 PUJA SUMAN SAHOO 



79 2552010161 SUDHASHREE BEHERA 

80 2552009875 CHANDRIKA SETH 

81 2552029336 PRAKASH KUMAR MOHANTY 

82 2552029320 ABHIJIT SENAPATI 

83 2552029130 PREMANANDA SAHOO 

84 2552010135 SMARAN PRATIK ACHARYA 

85 2552024150 AISWARYA SUBHADARSINI NAIK 

86 2552009685 SANTOSHI RATH 

87 2552009495 SAROJINI SAHU 

88 2552029059 PRATIBHA MEHER 

89 2552018223 SASHIBHUSHAN NAYAK 

90 2552022347 MONALISA JENA 

91 2552021870 RASHMITA GOUD 

92 2552020067 NANDINI MURMU 

93 2552017192 BARSHA NAHAK 

94 2552021274 PRADYUMNA KUMAR SETH 

95 2552019600 BINOD KUMAR DAS 

96 2552017989 LOKESWAR SUNANI 

97 2552017119 SRADHANJALI  MAHAPATRA 

98 2552017910 DEBAJANI SINGH 

99 2552017227 SIMACHAL SAHOO 

100 2552017063 RAJESH KUMAR LENKA 

GROUP II 

101 2552021947 SRADHANJALI BEHERA 

102 2552019404 SATRUJIT SAHOO 

103 2552018603 PRAGYAN PARAMITA SETHI 

104 2552016920 SOUBHAGYA RANJAN SAHOO 

105 2552021839 MEENAKETAN PRADHAN 

106 2552016684 RAJESH SWAIN 

107 2552018481 DEBIDUTTA BARIK 

108 2552017021 ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO 

109 2552022286 HIRARANI SAHOO 

110 2552021989 AMIT KUMAR PATEL 

111 2552021530 LIZASMINI PRADHAN 

112 2552020880 PRAVASINI SAMAL 

113 2552017145 PRIYANKA GARNAYAK 

114 2552016730 SWADHIN SAHU 

115 2552016895 RASHMITA PANIGRAHI 

116 2552021464 ASHUTOSH BEHERA 

117 2552021079 SAGAR KUMAR MAHARANA 

118 2552019298 DINABANDHU NAYAK 



119 2552018901 SUNITA ROUT 

120 2552022692 SWAGAT SOUMYA SARANGI 

121 2552021166 SUDAM CHARAN SANTARA 

122 2552021016 KISHOR CHANDRA GOUD 

123 2552018753 PAYAL PATTANAIK 

124 2552020719 PRAKASH CHANDRA NAYAK 

125 2552020160 GAYATREE SILICON 

126 2552022835 LAGNAJITA GURU 

127 2552015311 RAKESH KUMAR KODAM SINGH 

128 2552023209 TIKIMINA MOHANTA 

129 2552022959 RADHARANI KHUNTIA 

130 2552023467 ABHIPSHA ACHARYA 

131 2552023868 PRIYAJIT PATTANAIK 

132 2552023723 MADHUSMITA NAYAK 

133 2552023385 SRIMAN ROHIT KUMAR MAHAPATRA 

134 2552023106 HIMANSHU SEKHAR SETHI 

135 2552022917 SUVALAXMI PARIDA 

136 2552016278 SUBHASHREE SUBHASMITA MUDULI 

137 2552015712 BISWAJIT SAHOO 

138 2552015590 BHANJA NAYAK 

139 2552015559 SMRUTI RANJAN JENA 

140 2552016431 JITUN BEHERA 

141 2552016339 BANDA SAI VINAY KUMAR 

142 2552015538 PRAGYAN PARAMITA NAYAK 

143 2552015501 MONALISHA BEHERA 

144 2552015800 DEEPAK NAYAK 

145 2552016581 SANJEEB KUMAR MISHRA 

146 2552016112 HITESH KUMAR MOHANTA 

147 2552016149 LIPSA JENA 

148 2552015991 BHARATRATNA SAHU 

149 2552015435 PRACHI PRABHA PATRA 

150 2552015939 JASMINE JENA 

151 2552015651 ANNAPURNA PANDA 

152 2552015353 CHINMAYEE BEHERA 

153 2551722454 SHIBU MOHANTA 

154 2552015224 ATUL ANTONY SORENG 

155 2552015100 NAWAL KUMAR 

156 2552014819 BISWAJIT RATHA 

157 2552015137 SANU KUMAR NAIK 

158 2552015034 SUSHREE SANGITA SWAIN 

159 2552014845 RAJKUMAR SETHI 

160 2552015287 BANDANA BEHERA 



161 2551717020 MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA 

162 2552015245 UPAINDRA PRADHANI 

163 2552015076 ASWINI KUMAR SWAIN 

164 2552014932 MADHUSMITA SWAIN 

165 2552014980 SAMBIT KUMAR SAHOO 

166 2552010325 SATISH NAYAK 

167 2552014866 GANGEYA MANOJ GAMANGO 

168 2553072640 DUSMANTA KUMAR SAMAL 

169 2553319160 RASHMI RANJAN MAHANTA 

170 2553318842 SAROJ KUMAR MAHANTA 

171 2553318164 ASHUTOSH SWAIN 

172 2553317527 NITISH KUMAR MOHANTA 

173 2553317358 SUMIT KUMAR SAHU 

174 2553316813 BHABATARINI SINGH 

175 2553319258 BIMALA SINGH 

176 2553319089 ASHIS RANJAN SAHOO 

177 2553317810 SAKTI SUMAN PANDA 

178 2553318143 ATALA KIRAN 

179 2553318246 RAMA CHANDRA SWAIN 

180 2553317580 DEEPANJALI DIGAL 

181 2553316367 SARANYA PATI 

182 2553315967 AKSHAYA KUMAR RATHA 

183 2553315740 AJIT BAGARTY 

184 2553318586 BISWAJIT PARIDA 

185 2553316475 ANJALI SALTAR 

186 2553315490 SATYARANJAN SAMAL 

187 2553319031 RAJALAXMI SAHOO 

188 2553318478 SATYANARAYAN SI 

189 2553317764 MADHUSMITA NAYAK 

190 2553316135 SUBARNA DASH 

191 2553318668 KUNJALATA MOHANTA 

192 2553317698 DEBASIS NAYAK 

193 2553317466 KAMALENDRA MOHANTA 

194 2553315308 SAMIRA PRASAD MALATI 

195 2553315231 RANJAN KUMAR BARIK 

196 2553318945 IPSITA MOHANTY 

197 2553260000 RAGHABA PADHAN 

198 2553318610 AMULYA BEHERA 

199 2553319622 RAMKUMAR BHESARA 

200 2553316900 RITISHA GHOSH 

GROUP III 



201 2553316639 SUBHASMITA SAHOO 

202 2553319406 SUCHISMITA SAMAL 

203 2553315000 SUDIPTA KUMAR SAHU 

204 2553317173 DEBASISH RAUT 

205 2553316449 LAXMAN PRADHAN 

206 2553686021 SIBASISH PRADHAN 

207 2553529104 ANJALI PALAI 

208 2553322354 GYANARANJAN PRADHAN 

209 2553322293 ITISMITA MALLIK 

210 2553322478 NAMITA MALIK 

211 2552929549 SUCHITA KHETI 

212 2553323617 CHITTARANJAN GAMANGO 

213 2553323638 SYED ABUL FAIZ 

214 2553323480 SIMANCHAL BADARAIT 

215 2553568142 DHANESWAR SAHOO 

216 2553322919 SANJIB KUMAR MEHER 

217 2553323710 RUDRA NARAYAN MISHRA 

218 2553311914 P SHANKAR 

219 2553310923 MAITRY NAYAK 

220 2553310369 SOUMYAJIT PATEL 

221 2553307365 RUPAM SWAIN 

222 2553310796 SUDHANSU SAGAR 

223 2553310266 DEEPALI MOHANTA 

224 2553260381 KADAMBINI BHUYAN 

225 2553310878 SWAPNARANI SAHOO 

226 2553310625 PRAMITA GURU 

227 2553306899 GOURI SHANKAR MAHAKUD 

228 2553312660 SONALIN BEHERA 

229 2553310158 SWATI SUCHARITA SWAIN 

230 2553310040 MADHUSMITA MISHRA 

231 2553312850 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH 

232 2553311468 ABHIJIT SAHOO 

233 2553311431 SHARMISTHA MISHRA 

234 2553311051 PANKAJ MOHAN TRIPATHY 

235 2553311010 KAIBALYA PRASAD ACHARYA 

236 2553307112 SANTIBHUSAN ROUT 

237 2553306456 SRABANEE MAJHI 

238 2553314913 KARUNAKAR MOHANTA 

239 2553311724 SAMIR SAHU 

240 2553312443 BARSA PRIYADARSINI SAHOO 

241 2553314641 APARNNA DASH 



242 2553312757 ABHIJIT SAHOO 

243 2553311869 MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA 

244 2553311386 HITESH KUMAR NAIK 

245 2553312510 DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA 

246 2553311616 RAJKUMAR PRADHAN 

247 2553311299 ABHISEK MALL 

248 2553310688 ARPITA NAYAK 

249 2553311241 IPSITA MISHRA 

250 2553311278 SUDEEP PRADHAN 

251 2553256530 TEJASWINI MISHRA 

252 2553306163 NOORULABDEN 

253 2553309922 SANDHYA SWARUPA SWAIN 

254 2553306590 PRIYANKA DANDAPAT 

255 2553306287 DEBARANJANI SWAIN 

256 2554412004 PRASANT KUMAR BEHERA 

257 2554411116 PRASAN KUMAR SAHOO 

258 2554411461 TEJARAJ LUHAR 

259 2554411409 ABDHUTA KANAR 

260 2554411348 GHANASYAM PRADHAN 

261 2554411029 ITISHREE ROUT 

262 2554411266 DIPTIMAYEE JENA 

263 2554411939 DEBIDAYA SAHOO 

264 2554411733 LAXMIPRIYA DAS 

265 2554411179 DILDAR DILSHAD ALLAM KHAN 

266 2554411970 ANANYA SAMAL 

267 2554411800 CHANDAN SAHOO 

268 2554411672 NITIN MUKESH MOHANTA 

269 2554412067 ASHARANI MALLICK 

270 2554411590 RATIKANTA NAYAK 

271 2554411076 BAMBAM KUMAR 

272 2554412046 SASMITA BARDHAN 

273 2554412220 ANTARYAMI SAHOO 

274 2554434868 AVIJIT GHADAI 

275 2554412160 FAKIR MOHAN MAJHI 

276 2553980822 SUDESHNA PRIYADARSHINI 

277 2553982384 RAHUL KHARA 

278 2554032895 SIBASIS ROUT 

279 2554413090 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU 

280 2554296537 ROJALIN KAR 

281 2554684960 BARSHA MEHER 

282 2554785203 SINETHIAN NAYAK 



283 2554770266 ASUTOSH DAS 

284 2554776135 SUBHASMITA SWAIN 

285 2554773033 SHUBASMITA SUKLA 

286 2554871087 LUCKY MOHANTA 

287 2554798392 RASHMIREKHA MOHAPATRA 

288 2601066029 ASHUTOSH JENA 

289 2601056381 BEDPRAKASH SWAIN 

290 2601311553 RAHUL SWAIN 

291 2601175570 RABINDRANATH KISKU 

292 2601458673 MAMUNI SOREN 

293 2601065887 SHUDHANSHU KUMAR HOTA 

294 2601881411 SIMANTINI PATRA 

295 2601881263 SWORAJ KUMAR ROUL 

296 2601056057 SANGRAM DAS 

297 2602672587 ANANTA ASHISH MALIK 

298 2601093873 SNIGDHARANI CHHATOI 

299 2601093868 RINKINA RINKISMITA BISWAL 

300 2601269113 SNEHANJALI BEBARTA 

GROUP IV 

301 2601297060 TAPAS BEHERA 

302 2601147727 NILAKANTHA SAHANI 

303 2601195999 SIMRANI RAGAD 

304 2602459191 K JAGANNATH REDDY 

305 2601881155 PUJA MALLICK 

306 2601218733 BUDANSINGH HEMBRAM 

307 2601552329 SARASWATI SINGH 

308 2601881073 DEBASHRITA MISHRA 

309 2601258280 BHARAT CHANDRA KHUNTIA 

310 2601881010 PRADEEP KUMAR DHAL 

311 2602459139 RUPALI PRADHAN 

312 2602459041 SUNITA DAS 

313 2601254181 SUBHASHREE DAS 

314 2601330614 SWAPNA RAY 

315 2603569552 RUDRA PRATAP BEHERA 

316 2601552313 PRAJNALIPSA RANA 

317 2601880966 S GANESH PRASAD 

318 2601552308 DIPU BISWAL 

319 2601346879 JHARANA PRADHAN 

320 2602903120 NIMAIN CHARAN BEJ 

321 2601384138 BINAPANI RANA 

322 2601552273 NIBEJIT PARICHA 



323 2601880570 OM SUBRAT GIRI 

324 2601375603 PRANGYARANI PRADHAN 

325 2601552231 NEHA KUMARI 

326 2601458518 KIRTISAGAR BARAL 

327 2601458396 KRUSHNA CHANDRA NAYAK 

328 2601458333 ABHIMANYU BARAL 

329 2601456984 MADHUSUDAN MAHAPATRA 

330 2601552170 AMIT KUMAR LENKA 

331 2601880441 KISHORE MAHANTA 

332 2601552102 ANKIT KUMAR PADHAN 

333 2601456937 BHAMI DAS 

334 2601456855 PADMASINI BEHERA 

335 2601552041 DIPIKA GOUDA 

336 2601552015 MANASI PADHAN 

337 2601880400 DEBASISH NAYAK 

338 2601551997 RAJU RANA 

339 2601551913 SAMBIT KUMAR BEHERA 

340 2602459000 ABHIJEET MAHAPATRA 

341 2601551889 SASMITA SOREN 

342 2601880251 SMRUTIKANT RATH 

343 2601880117 RUPANANDA BHUE 

344 2604684170 SOUMYAJIT SAMAL 

345 2602458894 KALYANA BRATA SAHOO 

346 2604451332 SALMA MAJHI 

347 2601880009 LAXMIPRIYA SENAPATI 

348 2601879944 SUSHREE SANGITA ARUKHA 

349 2601879815 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH 

350 2601879775 RUDRA NARAYAN DASH 

351 2601879712 JYOTIRANI NAHAK 

352 2601879672 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU 

353 2601879625 BIGYANI SAHU 

354 2601879559 R SIMANCHALA REDDY 

355 2601879517 BARSHARANI SAHU 

356 2601879456 ANURADHA NAHAK 

357 2601879414 RAJAT RANJAN PRADHAN 

358 2601879348 SWARUPA RANI DAS 

359 2601879203 DIPTIREKHA ROUT 

360 2601879179 RANAJIT KUMAR BISWAL 

361 2601879137 MANAS KUMAR DAS 

362 2601877767 SABITA PANDA 

363 2601877704 GANESH PRASAD SOREN 



364 2601877617 RAJESH KUMAR SAHU 

365 2601877520 PITABASH SAMAL 

366 2601877469 SARBESWAR PUTEL 

367 2601877387 ANIL KUMAR PANI 

368 2601877303 MADHUMITA JENA 

369 2601877242 CHHABIMANI NATH 

370 2601877160 BHAGYASHREE SAHOO 

371 2601877113 ANANYA MOHANTY 

372 2601877089 MAGUNI KUMAR NAYAK 

373 2601877052 NIBEDITA PALAI 

374 2601877047 RAMA KRUSHNA PATNAIK 

375 2601877031 BANDITA BEHERA 

376 2603569172 ALAKAGNI SAHU 

377 2601877010 SURABHI PRADHAN 

378 2601876930 GHENA BHATRA 

379 2601876903 ALOK KUMAR SAHU 

380 2602458852 SIDDHARTHA SHANKAR DAS 

381 2601876879 SIBA PRASADA PRADHAN 

382 2601876837 APURBA ADYASA 

383 2602458791 DEBASHIS PATTNAIK 

384 2601876821 ADITYA NARAYAN PRADHAN 

385 2601876816 SUDARSHAN PATHY 

386 2602458739 DIPTIRANJAN MOHAPATRA 

387 2602458657 SURAJ MEHTO 

388 2602672530 MANAS RANJAN PATEL 

389 2601876800 SUMANTA KANHAR 

390 2602116119 AKSHAYA KUMAR BARIK 

391 2601876797 SARADA PRASANNA SAU 

392 2601876781 ANKITA PADHAN 

393 2601876776 DEBASHIS MANGARAJ 

394 2601876760 ASHA RANI BEHERA 

395 2602458596 MANORANJAN PANDA 

396 2602458560 SUBHASRI SAHOO 

397 2602115806 SUDARSHAN SETHY 

398 2601876755 RICKY SAHU 

399 2601876740 KANCHANA SAHU 

400 2602458549 ASHALATA DIGAL 

 

  
GROUP V 

401 2602458488 SUJIT KUMAR MAHANTA 

402 2602115745 RIMJHIM KUMARI 



403 2602672479 PALLAB KANTI GAYEN 

404 2602115555 GABRIEL PATAMAJHI 

405 2602115410 MAMASHRI SAHOO 

406 2602115350 RAVI RAJ KUMAR 

407 2602115220 RASHMIREKHA SING 

408 2602458430 SIKHA BARIK 

409 2602457100 AMIT KUMAR 

410 2602115175 NEELA MADHAB PATRO 

411 2602115067 SRADHANJALI MOHAPATRA 

412 2602115010 MALAYA KUMAR GOCHHAYAT 

413 2602457060 MANORANJAN SAHOO 

414 2602456891 BADAL KUMAR SAHOO 

415 2602456865 ARUPANANDA SAHOO 

416 2602456818 SUSHMITA SINGH 

417 2602456741 RUPALI MUDULI 

418 2602456715 SRUTIMAYEE SWAIN 

419 2602456649 ABANTI MAHANTA 

420 2602672421 SUNIL KUMAR SAHOO 

421 2602456588 RAJESH KUMAR GIRI 

422 2602456530 JYOTIRANJAN ROUT 

423 2602456464 ROHIT KUMAR 

424 2602456253 ADITYA MOHANTA 

425 2602456150 CHINMAYEE MOHANTY 

426 2602456058 NAYANA MOHANTY 

427 2603568915 MANABENDRA MAJHI 

428 2602455982 RISHAV PANDA 

429 2602455848 SUMITRA SAHOO 

430 2602455787 KAILASH HEMBRAM 

431 2602455719 LIZA BEJ 

432 2602672376 TRUPTI RANJAN PADHI 

433 2602455642 BIJAYKRUSHNA PRADHAN 

434 2602455597 SANDHYA RANI DAS 

435 2603568670 RAMA MOHAN MANDAL 

436 2602455494 LAXMIPRIYA PALEI 

437 2602892004 KHETRAPATI BEHERA 

438 2602455473 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY 

439 2602455391 MINARANI SAHOO 

440 2602455350 RANJAN KUMAR MANGARAJ 

441 2602672252 BISWAJIT SAHOO 

442 2602672170 RANJIT KUMAR SAHOO 

443 2602672057 ILLA SENAPATI 



444 2602672020 LOPAMUDRA NAYAK 

445 2602671997 BISWAJIT BEHERA 

446 2602671929 CHANCHAL RAJPUROHIT 

447 2602671852 BIMAL SUNA 

448 2602671786 PINKU BHUE 

449 2602671662 HEMANT KUMAR ADHIKARI 

450 2602670809 BANITA RATHA 

451 2602670753 ROHIT KUMAR MEHTA 

452 2602891780 MAMALI SAHU 

453 2602867547 SIMA NAIK 

454 2602670497 MOHIT ROHILLA 

455 2602670368 MANASMITA PARHI 

456 2603568561 NACHIKETA SUTAR 

457 2602670310 NANDA KISHOR JUANGA 

458 2603568453 RAJESH KUMAR SAHU 

459 2603338194 SOMANATH DEV DAS 

460 2602881870 UDAYANATH KANHAR 

461 2603076155 SMARANIKA PRADHAN 

462 2604682500 SASMITA MAHARANA 

463 2604448576 SUJATA SAHOO 

464 2603337958 JAYANTA KUMAR SETHI 

465 2603337897 PRERANA PRIYADARSHINI 

466 2604447970 BASUDEV PANDA 

467 2603567992 GAYATRI BARIK 

468 2603567930 MANASWINI NAYAK 

469 2603567673 BIBHUPRADA PARIDA 

470 2603567544 DEBAPRASAD MALLICK 

471 2604446866 PUSPITA PANI 

472 2604138360 MALAY KUMAR MOHANTY 

473 2604594903 SAURABH PRADHAN 

 

 

Coordinator, SC 2100 


